Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 06/29/20224

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

Paying to all Placings,

1 Rhya Johnson
2 Hampton Sayers
3

1 Hudson Leonardo

1 Jackson Mosteller
2 Westyn Hamilton

1 Brooklyn rice
2 Scott lamping

1 Nova Sayers
2 Callie Miller
3 Scarlett Walter

Buckaroo Barrels Results
50% Payback

1D Placings
Ticket to Profit
Sport

2D Placings
Abbey

3D Placings
Cougars FirstRequest
Pepper

4D Placings
Red
Chocolate

5D Placings
sport
Angel
cowboy

11 Entries, Jackpot Total = $28

29.692
32.706

39.411

40.484
42.195

47.003
47.823

59.746
116.792
127.003
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Open 1D 1st
Open 1D 2nd
Open 1D 3rd
Open 1D 4th
Open 1D 5th
Open 1D 6th
Open 1D 7th

Open 2D 1st
Open 2D 2nd
Open 2D 3rd
Open 2D 4th
Open 2D 5th
Open 2D 6th
Open 2D 7th

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/06/2024

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

Open Barrel Results
100% Payback!

Paying to 7 Placings

1 Viki Friedrich - 1
2 Sandra Fischer
3 Viki Friedrich - 2
4 Vanda Chess - 2
5 Bobbi Hamilton - 1
6 Kathi Dahlstrom
7 Reece Pierson - 3
8 Kathryn Holden - 1
9 Katie Hardy - 2
10 Reece Pierson - 2
11 Tyler Rickert
12

1 Kara Walter
2 Kylee Franke
3 Emma Keller
4 Jennifer McCarter
5 Kathy Witham - 2
6 Justyce Brewer - 2
7 Stella Carlson - 1
8 Barry James -1
9 Trisha Byrd - 1
10 Braelyn Johnson
11 Lexy Proudfit
12 Taylor Callaham - 2
13 Sirena hays
14 Lily Hallett
15 Jodi Kvinsland - 1
16 Chris Jerde
17 Payton Bellomy
18 Jodi Kvinsland - 2
19 Bridget Scott - 1
20 Brooke Burnham

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 14.054 Pool =
2D Time = 14.554 Pool =
3D Time = 15.054 Pool =
4D Time = 15.554 Pool =
5D Time = 16.054 Pool =

1D Placings
CJ Streak of Badon 14.054
Hells Famous Angel 14.116
Midnight Son 14.203
Blazing Cake 14.208
Rallee For Victory 14.312
Meyered in Cash 14.354
RR Maling Woody 14.378
KH Cowboy Casanova 14.44
Firewaters Escort 14.456
Play Like You Wood 14.525
Athena 14.525
2D Placings
Jettin Easy Ta Fame 14.567
Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.574
No Kusn My Victory 14.62
Race To The Judge 14.624
Judge Fax A Sniper 14.68
KH Diamonds And Fanr  14.697
Sharp Shootin Annie 14.698
Beda be awesome 14.702
Judges Best Advice 14.721
One Boomin Chic 14.751
FANCY LEO HAYES 14.817
Aloha French Fling 14.862
First Rippin MaeDae 14.873
Dunnitinspanish 14.889
Runnin Down First 14918
Hesa First Down Frenc  14.956
Dox Quick Chex 14.974
Sorrely 14.982
Bs sniper 15.013
THR Bugging Da Fame  15.014
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103
2,012.50

523.25
462.88
402.50
342.13
281.75

167.44
120.35
99.42
57.56
36.63
26.16
15.70

148.12
106.46
87.95
50.92
32.40
23.14
13.89



Open 3D 1st
Open 3D 2nd
Open 3D 3rd
Open 3D 4th
Open 3D 5th
Open 3D 6th
Open 3D 7th

Open 4D 1st
Open 4D 2nd
Open 4D 3rd
Open 4D 4th
Open 4D 5th
Open 4D 6th
Open 4D 7th

Open 5D 1st
Open 5D 2nd
Open 5D 3rd
Open 5D 4th
Open 5D 5th
Open 5D 6th
Open 5D 7th

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/06/2024

3D Placings

1 Angila Polacek

2 Nicole slusher

3 EllaWax -2

4 Teagan Fischer

5 Molly Lawson - 1

6 Reece Pierson - 1

7 Bridey Haynes - 1

8 Alyson Rehm

9 Gionna Mervyn -1
10 Violet Ratkie - 2
11 Melanie Nevares

11 Rosemary Ayers

13 Vanda Chess - 3

14 Vada Flagg

15 Taylor Callaham - 1
15 Barry James - 3

15 Carly Howe

1 Ashley Waterman
2 lJill schrader - 1

3 Molly Hutchins

4 Liz Willis

5 Samantha Hernandez

6 Jill schrader -2

7 payton Werth

8 Josie Fuccillo

9 Penny Poland
10 Alyssa Lemka - 1
11 Katie Hardy - 1
12 Jennifer Cutshall
13 Hailee mclellan
14 Jeremiah Long
15 Pam Gibson

1 Barry James - 2
2 Sarah Flansburg
3 Shelby Overby
4 Vanda Chess - 1
5 Kelly Richards
6 Shyla Flodstrom
7 Trisha Byrd - 2
8 Payton lamping

Cr Casey's Shadow
Pepto long stockings
CSE Royally Blonde
SMR French shiner
Cadillac

Mount Everest
Sassy CD Olena
French Hush Money
Heza Nifty Lil Gun
Docolenas Figure
Technicolour Flame

Bev's Bubblicious

Look of Dryfire

?

Mis N Frenchman’s Gu
JIr streakofbrandy
UrHonorlmaCowgirl

4D Placings

Imajetsetter

RT goalies advice
Double Drift Molly
Cougars FirstRequest
Put It On Repete
Picasso’s dandy doc
BKT Povkets
Sparkles

Cubs dr Awesome
Victor

Woody

Blue Diamons

FR Judge My chips
RT Off Ta Church
Mister Brew

5D Placings

Tc playboy badger

vy

Spectacular Advice
Wood B Risen Toshine
My Sandy Pebbles
Heza Oakie Dokie
Surprise Meradan
Feckles DJ

15.122
15.123
15.158
15.191
15.215
15.275
15.286
15.292
15.317
15.343
15.356

15.362

15.366
15.403
15.408
15.434
15.466

15.587
15.602
15.715
15.724
15.725
15.732
15.741
15.747
15.818
15.878
15.896
15.932
15.936
15.973
16.003

16.101
16.104
16.229
16.265

16.29
16.294
16.299
16.318
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128.80
92.58
76.48
44.28
28.18
20.13
12.08

109.48
78.69
65.00
37.63
23.95
17.11
10.26

90.16
64.80
53.53
30.99
19.72
14.09

8.45



Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

9 Brynley Hutchins
10 Alyssa Lemka - 2
11 Kathryn Holden - 2
12 Alicia Fox
13 Polly Kroll
14 Justyce Brewer - 1
15 Kaylynn Harig
16 melody betrozoff

17 Nicholas Murray-Gordon

18 Bridey Haynes - 2
19
20

Kathy Witham - 1
Mandy Vice

Ella Wax - 1
Stephanie Higgins
Brooke Salter

Kali Roselli

Tori Johnson

Grace hager
Gionna Mervyn - 2
Jessica Green

Lucy Leonardo
Violet Ratkie - 1
Mandee Dudley
Bridget Scott - 2
Teaka Dahlstrom - 2
Teaka Dahlstrom - 1
Sidney martin
Kaylee Rogers
Molly Lawson - 2
Charity Dixon

Terra Hamilton
Zachary Shackelford

Show Date 07/06/2024

Captain

Will Be Classified (Wilk
MRF Sunshine

JDK Dreamsicle
Frenchies Peppy Gal
Parrfect Crusier

Moon

Goose

Renegade

Bubbles High Brow “H:

News About A Gun
SteelNCash Aint Easy
Dat Falcon Flys

PC Mulberry Sun
Judged Honor Looks
Ice Man

The Millenium Falcon
Boon

Eyes Off My Guy
Perfect Driftalita
Abbey

Favorite Cowgirl
Geee Six
Frenchman’s bodacious
RSR Linas Cowgirl
SQHR Miss Bonae
Haida Pumpkin (Tim)
Quervo

Lottie

Streak N Fame

First dash diva
RedBull

16.37

16.45
16.582
17.043
17.173
17.577
17.717
17.739
20.441
22.364
20.423
22.428



Sidepot 1D
Sidepot 1D
Sidepot 1D
Sidepot 1D
Sidepot 1D

Sidepot 2D
Sidepot 2D
Sidepot 2D
Sidepot 2D
Sidepot 2D

Sidepot 3D
Sidepot 3D
Sidepot 3D
Sidepot 3D

Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/06/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Firecracker Sidepot Barrel Results
100% Payback!

Paying to 5 Placings Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 14.054 Pool =
2D Time = 14.554 Pool =
3D Time = 15.054 Pool =
4D Time = 15.554 Pool =
5D Time = 16.054 Pool =

1D Placings
1 Viki Friedrich - 1 CJ Streak of Badon 14.054
2 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 14.116
3 Viki Friedrich - 2 Midnight Son 14.203
4 Vanda Chess - 2 Blazing Cake 14.208
5 Bobbi Hamilton - 1 Rallee For Victory 14.312
6 Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash 14.354
7 Reece Pierson -3 RR Maling Woody 14.378
8 Kathryn Holden - 1 KH Cowboy Casanova 14.44
9 Katie Hardy - 2 Firewaters Escort 14.456
10 Reece Pierson - 2 Play Like You Wood 14.525
11 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.525

2D Placings
1 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.574
2 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.624
3 Kathy Witham - 2 Judge Fax A Sniper 14.68
4 Stella Carlson - 1 Sharp Shootin Annie 14.698
5 Barry James - 1 Beda be awesome 14.702
6 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 14.751
7 Lexy Proudfit FANCY LEO HAYES 14.817
8 Sirena hays First Rippin MaeDae 14.873
9 Jodi Kvinsland - 1 Runnin Down First 14.918
10 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down Frenc  14.956
11 Payton Bellomy Dox Quick Chex 14.974
12 Jodi Kvinsland - 2 Sorrely 14.982
13 Bridget Scott - 1 Bs sniper 15.013
14 Brooke Burnham THR Bugging Da Fame  15.014

3D Placings
1 Nicole slusher Pepto long stockings 15.123
2 Teagan Fischer SMR French shiner 15.191
3 Reece Pierson - 1 Mount Everest 15.275
4 Violet Ratkie - 2 Docolenas Figure 15.343
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56
5,600.00

1,456.00
1,288.00
1,120.00
952.00
784.00

480.48
393.12
291.20
189.28
101.92

425.04
347.76
257.60
167.44

90.16

369.60
302.40
224.00
145.60



Sidepot 3D

Sidepot 4D

Sidepot 5D
Sidepot 5D
Sidepot 5D
Sidepot 5D
Sidepot 5D

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/06/2024

5 Melanie Nevares
6 Rosemary Ayers
7 Vanda Chess - 3
8 Taylor Callaham - 1
9 Carly Howe
10

1 Liz Willis

1 Sarah Flansburg
2 Shelby Overby
3 Vanda Chess - 1
4 Kelly Richards

5 Shyla Flodstrom
6 Alicia Fox

Brooke Salter

Ella Wax - 1

Kali Roselle

Kathy Witham - 1
Stephanie Higgins
Tori Johnson
Jessica Green
Violet Ratkie - 1
Mandee Dudley
Teaka Dahlstrom - 2
Teaka Dahlstrom - 1
Sidney martin
Charity Dixon

Terra Hamilton
Zachary Shackelford

Technicolour Flame
Bev's Bubblicious
Look of Dryfire

Mis N Frenchman’s Guy

UrHonorlmaCowgirl

4D Placings

Cougars FirstRequest

5D Placings

No Time

vy
Spectacular Advice

Wood B Risen Toshine

My Sandy Pebbles
Heza Oakie Dokie
JDK Dreamsicle

Judged Honor Looks
Dat Falcon Flys

Ice Man

News About A Gun
PC Mulberry Sun
The Millenium Falcon
Perfect Driftalita
Favorite Cowgirl
Geee Six

RSR Linas Cowgirl
SQHR Miss Bonae
Haida Pumpkin (Tim)
Streak N Fame

First dash diva
RedBull

15.356
15.362
15.366
15.408
15.466

15.724

16.104
16.229
16.265

16.29
16.294
17.043

S

78.40

952.00

258.72
211.68
156.80
101.92

54.88



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/06/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Medals Barrel Results
100% Payback!

Paying to 1 Placings Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 16.554 Pool =
2D Time = 17.054 Pool =
3D Time = 17.554 Pool =
4D Time = 18.054 Pool =
Too Fast For Medals - Leading time of the day 14.054
Sovana roberts Dusted with diamonds  16.067
6D Placings
1D 1ST Mec 1 Kaylynn Harig Moon 16.735
7D Placings
2D 1ST Mec 1 Bobbi Hamilton - 2 XXX Hoolah Hancock 17.101
8D Placings
9D Placings
4D 1ST Mec 1 Samantha schrotke Uni 18.133
2 Kathy Witham - 3 Dox Xena Dasher 19.129
3 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 19.669
4 Laura Johnson Ticket to Profit 23.201
No Time

Alli Ragsdale Big

v N nn

56.00

20.16
16.80
11.20

7.84

23.89

20.53

11.57



1D 1ST You
1D 2ND Yot

2D 1ST You
2D 2ND Yot

3D 1ST You
3D 2ND You

4D 1ST You
4D 2ND Yot

5D 1ST You
5D 2ND You

1 Stella Carlson -1
2 Braelyn Johnson
3 Lily Hallett

3 Brooke Burnham
5 Ella Wax - 2

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/06/2024

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

Youth Barrel Results

100% Payback!
Paying to 2 Placings

Total Entries =

Sharp Shootin Annie
One Boomin Chic
Dunnitinspanish

THR Bugging Da Fame
CSE Royally Blonde

2D Placings

1|Violet Ratkie - 2

[Docolenas Figure |

2 Ashley Waterman
3 Kaylee Rodgers
4 Bristol osborn - 2

1 Payton Werth
2 Josie Fuccillo

1 Payton lamping
2
3

1 Kaylynn Harig

2 Samantha schrotke
3 Leanna Campbell
4 Sovana roberts

Brooke Salter
Ella Wax - 1

Alli Ragsdale
Bristol osborn - 1
Violet Ratkie - 1

Imajetsetter
Quervo
Annie

3D Placings
BKT Povkets
Sparkles

4D Placings
Feckles DJ

5D Placings
Moon
Uni
Rosie
Dusted with diamonds

No Time
Judged Honor Looks
Dat Falcon Flys
Big
Josey
Favorite Cowgirl

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 14.698 Pool =
2D Time = 15.198 Pool =
3D Time = 14.798 Pool =
4D Time = 16.198 Pool =
5D Time = 16.698 Pool =

1D Placings

14.698
14.751
14.889
15.014
15.158

15.343
15.587
15.612
15.625

15.741
15.747

16.318

17.717

17.97
21.054
28.387

S
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21
147.00

38.22
33.81
29.40

24.99
20.58

22.93
15.29

20.29
13.52

17.64
11.76

24.99

12.35
8.23



1D 1ST SR
1D 2ND SR

2D 1ST SR
2D 2ND SR

3D 1ST SR
3D 2ND SR

4D 1ST SR
4D 2ND SR

5D 1ST SR
5D 2ND SR

Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651

1 Viki Friedrich - 1
2 Viki Friedrich - 2
3 Vanda Chess - 2
3 Bobbi Hamilton - 1
5 Kathi Dahlstrom

1 Kathy Witham - 2
2 TrishaByrd - 1

3 Jodi Kvinsland - 1
4 Chris Jerde

5 Jodi Kvinsland - 2

1 Angila Polacek

2 Melanie Nevares
3 Rosemary Ayers
4 Vanda Chess - 3

1 Jill schrader -1
2 lill schrader - 2
3 Penny Poland
4 Pam Gibson

1 Vanda Chess - 1
2 Trisha Byrd - 2

3 Alicia Fox

4 melody betrozoff
5 Candace Clark

Kathy Witham - 1
Stephanie Higgins
Sidney martin
Charity Dixon

Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/06/2024

Senior Barrel Results
100% Payback!
Paying to 2 Placings

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 14.054 Pool =
2D Time = 14.554 Pool =
3D Time = 14.154 Pool =
4D Time = 15.554 Pool =
5D Time = 16.054 Pool =

1D Placings
CJ Streak of Badon 14.054
Midnight Son 14.203
Blazing Cake 14.208
Rallee For Victory 14.312
Meyered in Cash 14.354
2D Placings
Judge Fax A Sniper 14.68
Judges Best Advice 14.721
Runnin Down First 14.918
Hesa First Down Frenc  14.956
Sorrely 14.982
3D Placings
Cr Casey's Shadow 15.122
Technicolour Flame 15.356
Bev's Bubblicious 15.362
Look of Dryfire 15.366
4D Placings
RT goalies advice 15.602
Picasso’s dandy doc 15.732
Cubs dr Awesome 15.818
Mister Brew 16.003
5D Placings
Wood B Risen Toshine  16.265
Surprise Meradan 16.299
JDK Dreamsicle 17.043
Goose 17.739
Gold N Daisy 19.528
No Time
News About A Gun

PC Mulberry Sun
Haida Pumpkin (Tim)
Streak N Fame
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27
189.00
49.14
43.47
37.80

32.13
26.46

29.48
19.66

26.08
17.39

22.68
15.12

19.28
12.85

15.88
10.58



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/29/20224
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Buckaroo Pole Bending Results
50% Payback

Paying to all Placings, 2 Entries, Jackpot Total = $5 $ 5.00
1D Placings
1 Rhya Johnson Ticket to Profit 61.978 S 3.00
:
2D Placings

1 Rhya Johnson Ticket To Profit 151.197 S 2.00



Pacific Barrel Horse Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/06/2024
Contact: Charity Dixon (360) 789-6651
Pole Bending Results
70% Payback

Paying to 2 Placings Total Entries = 24

Jackpot Total= $  168.00

1D Time = 21.333 Pool= S 50.40 S 168.00
2D Time = 22.333 Pool= $§ 45.36
3D Time = 23.333 Pool= S 38.64
4D Time = 24.333 Pool= $§ 33.60
1D Placings
Poles1D 1s 1 Alyson Rehm French Hush Money 21.333 S 65.52
2D Placings
3D Placings
Poles3D 1s 1 AlyssalLemka- 1 Victor 23.726 S 53.76
4D Placings
Poles4D 1s 1 Payton lamping Feckles DJ 24701 $ 27.72
Poles 4D 2r 2 Kaylee Rogers Quervo 24958 S 21.00
3 Samantha schrotke Uni 26.633
4 Teaka Dahlstrom - 2 RSR Linas Cowgirl 26.904
5 Payton Werth BKT Povkets 30.294
6 Alyssa Lemka - 2 Will Be Classified (Wilk  30.359
7 Brynley Hutchins Captain 31.873
8 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 40.013
No Time
Mandee Dudley Geee Six no show
Alli Ragsdale Big
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic
Jennifer Cutshall Blue Diamons

Jessica Green

Kathi Dahlstrom
Kaylynn Harig
Molly Hutchins
Nicole slusher
Stella Carlson - 1
Stella Carlson - 2
Teaka Dahlstrom - 1
Vada Flagg

Violet Ratkie - 1

Perfect Driftalita
Meyered in Cash
Moon

Double Drift Molly

Pepto long stockings
Sharp Shootin Annie
Inclined to be smart.

SQHR Miss Bonae
Kacey
Favorite Cowgirl



